
Hibernia Pencil Range - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Round wooden pencil with domed top.
Suitable for printing up to 3 colours.
Additional charge for sharpening on
multicolour pencils.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PWPHIB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Pencil Without
Eraser

Refill Colour HB Lead

Weight 7.0g

Print Area 60mm x 16mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £25.00

250

£0.391

500

£0.220

1000

£0.165

2000

£0.135

5000

£0.125

10000

£0.113

2 Colour Print £50.00 £0.627 £0.354 £0.255 £0.214 £0.184 £0.171

3 Colour Print £75.00 £0.840 £0.489 £0.345 £0.292 £0.243 £0.229

4 Colour Print £100.00 £1.050 £0.624 £0.435 £0.370 £0.301 £0.287

Plain Stock £43.00 £0.203 £0.154 £0.125 £0.105 £0.099 £0.089

Prices shown are RRP


